
 

 
 
 

BURY CRICKET CLUB 2016 
Founder Members of the Greene King IPA Greater Manchester Cricket League 

 

   



www.burycc.co.uk 2 

BURY CRICKET CLUB 
 

Founded 1845 
Founder Members of the Greater Manchester Cricket League at Senior and 

Junior Levels. 
 

Officers of Bury Cricket Club 
 

PRESIDENT 
Graham Simpson 

 
VICE-PRESIDENT 

MK Brawn 
 

CHAIRMAN 
Mark Smith Mob 07771 932333 mark@burycc.co.uk 

 
SECRETARY/TREASURER 

Alan Breckin Tel 0161 796 3061, Mob 07976 345417 alan@burycc.co.uk 
 

CHILD WELFARE OFFICER 
Matthew Metcalfe Mob 07903 310861 matt@burycc.co.uk 

 
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Paul Belston Tel 0161 950 5175 Mob 07835 312366 paul@burycc.co.uk 
David Bowen Mob 07764 625679 davebowen@burycc.co.uk 

Wayne Belston Mob 07856 355424 wayne@burycc.co.uk 
 

SELECTION COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
Graham Simpson Mark Smith Paul Belston Alan Breckin 1st Team Captain 2nd 

Team Captain 3rd Team Captain 
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CHAIRMANS MESSAGE 
 

Welcome back to Bury Cricket Club for the 2016 season. Our aims for the 
season will continue to be to aid the development of all players that enter the 
Bury Sports Grounds. The pleasure of attending coaching sessions, nets and 
playing, as well as playing the game within the rules and spirit of the game, will 
continue to be at the forefront of our attentions. 
 
We enter a new era for the club as we join the new Greater Manchester Cricket 
League, we leave the BDCA after a short few years with many good memories 
and success culminating with winning the Cross cup in 2014.  
 
Our new league, the GMCL, will no doubt be challenging to our club but we do 
enter with great enthusiasm and hope under our new 1st team captain Karl 
Belston, along with our existing 2nd and 3rd team captains, Chris Potts and Paul 
Belston.  
 
I would like to thank both Sean Gibson and Simon Belston our captains for the 
last two seasons every success in their new ventures. Sean was only with us a 
short time but was very much appreciated by all at their club for his coaching 
skills and commitment at both Junior and Senior levels and on his field 
attributes. Simon leaves us for a new life in Australia, Simon was and is Bury 
Cricket Club through and through, whether on or off the field he played to win 
and it is without doubt that the club would not have flourished in the way that it 
is as over the recent years without Simons involvement. Our good wishes goes 
to the both of them. 
 
Our 3rd team won the Stanley Hunter Cup in the last year of the North 
Manchester Cricket League able led by our on and off field captain Paul 
Belston. Our congratulations go to all the players who played in the cup run 
with a special mention to the Man of the Match in the final Dom Morris. 
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I would like to thank our professional from last year Ashen Silva for his many 
fine performances during the season. Ashen was a pleasure to have round the 
club and whilst he is not with us this year we wish him well at Great Harwood 
Cricket Club. 
 
It was also with great pleasure to see one of our ex players Milinda Siriwardana 
make his debut for Sri Lanka last year. Whilst with us Milanda made many 
friends and hopefully if picked for the Sri Lanka squad for this years tour to 
England Milinda will be able to join us at Radcliffe Road one more time. 
 
As always we endeavour to give our Juniors as much coaching and matches 
that our resources allow. Last year was no exception, the volunteers that give 
their time so freely have worked once more to develop both boys and girls so 
that they can enjoy the game of cricket to their fullest extent. To that end I must 
thank our retiring junior co-ordinator Paul Belston, Paul will continue to be 
coaching our juniors but will be ceasing the administration and management 
role that he has also excelled at. We all thank for Paul for his great efforts in 
the role and hope that he continues to enjoy his coaching role that is 
recognised not only within the club but also at District and Inter-League levels. 
 
As chairman, and on behalf of the club, I wish you all a fantastic season of 
cricket and thank you for supporting our club. 
 
 
Mark Smith 
Chairman 
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The Spirit of Cricket 
 

Cricket is a game that owes much of its unique appeal to the fact that it 
should be played not only within its Laws, but also within the Spirit of the 
Game. Any action which is seen to abuse this spirit causes injury to the 
game itself. The major responsibility for ensuring the spirit of fair play 
rests with the captain. 

1. There are two Laws which place the responsibility for the team's conduct 
firmly on the captain. 
 
Responsibility of Captains 
The captains are responsible at all times for ensuring that play is conducted 
within the Spirit of the Game as well as within the Laws. 
 
Responsibility of Players 
In the event that any player failing to comply with instructions by an umpire, or 
criticising by word or action the decisions of an umpire, or showing dissent, or 
generally behaving in a manner which might bring the game into distribute, the 
umpire concerned shall in the first place report the matter to the other umpire 
and to the player's captain, and instruct the latter to take action. 
 
2. Fair and Unfair Play 
According to the Laws the umpires are the sole judges of fair and unfair play. 
The umpires may intervene at any time and it is the responsibility of the captain 
to take action where required. 
 
3. The Umpires are authorised to intervene in cases of: 
• Time wasting 
• Damaging the pitch 
• Dangerous or unfair bowling 
• Tampering with the ball 
• Any other action that they consider to be unfair 
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4. The Spirit of the Game involves RESPECT for: 
• Your opponents 
• Your own captain and team 
• The role of the umpires 
• The game's traditional values 
 
 
5. It is against the Spirit of the Game: 
• To dispute an umpire's decision by word, action or gesture 
• To direct abusive language towards an opponent or umpire 
• To indulge in cheating or any sharp practice, for instance 
(a) To appeal knowing that a batsman is not out 
(b) To advance towards an umpire in an aggressive manner when appealing 
(c) To seek to distract an opponent either verbally or by harassment with 
persistent clapping or unnecessary noise under the guise of enthusiasm and 
motivation of one's own side 
 
6. Violence 
There is no place for any act of violence on the field of play. 
 
7. Players 
Captains and umpires together set the tone for the conduct of a cricket match. 
Every player is expected to make an important contribution to this. 
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CLUB ADDRESSES 
 
ALDER   Alder Road, West Derby, Liverpool, L12 2AY 
ADLINGTON  Off Huyton Road, AdlingtonPR7 4HD 
ASHTON LADYSMITH Rose Hill Road, Ashton Under Lyne, OL6 8YG 
ASHTON-ON-MERSEY  "The Beets", Little Ees Lane, Sale, M33 5GT 
ASTLEY & TYLDESLEY Meanley Road, Gin Pit Village, Astley, M29 7DW 
ATHERTON  Eckersley Fold Lane, Atherton, M46 0RQ 
BLACKLEY   Tweedle Hill Road, Blackley, Manchester 
BLACKROD  Vicarage Road, Blackrod,BL6 5AA 
BOLTON    Green Lane, Bolton, BL3 2JB 
BOLTON INDIANS   Hacken Lane, Darcy Lever, Bolton, BL1 5SD 
BROOKLANDS   Whitehall Road, Sale, M33 3NL 
BROOKSBOTTOM   Off Rowlands Road, Summerseat, Bury, BL9 5NG 
BURNAGE   Mauldeth Road, Manchester, M19 1AB 
BURY    Radcliffe Road, Bury, BL9 9JX 
CHEADLE   225 Kingsway, Cheadle, SK8 1LA 
CLIFTON    Manchester Road, Clifton, M27 6NE 
CROMPTON   Glebe Street, Crompton, Oldham, OL2 7SF 
DAISY HILL  St James Street, Westhoughton, BL5 2EB 
DARCY LEVER   Hacken Lane, Bolton, BL3 1SD 
DEANE & DERBY   Sunnyside Park, Chelsea Road, Bolton, BL3 3BA 
DENTON ST LAWRENCE Sycamore Park, Clayton St., Denton, M34 6LY 
DENTON WEST  off Hulme Rd/Windsor Rd, Denton, M34 
DAVENHAM   Hartford Road, Davenham, Northwich, CW9 8JG 
EAGLEY   Blackburn Road, Bolton, BL7 9PF 
EAST LANCS PAPER MILL Croft Lane, Radcliffe, M26 2RF  
EDENFIELD  Gincroft Lane, Edenfield, BL0 0JW 
EDGWORTH   Barlow Memorial Ground, Edgworth, BL7 0AP 
EGERTON  Blackburn Road, Egerton, BL7 9TH 
ELTON    Leigh Lane, Elton, Bury, BL8 2HR 
ELTON VALE  Elton Vale Road, Bury, BL8 2RZ 
FLIXTON   Lawrence Road,  Flixton, M41 8UU 
GOLBORNE  Stonecross Lane, Lowton, WA3 2SE 
GLOSSOP  North Road, Glossop, SK13 7AS 
GREENMOUNT  Brandlesholme Road, Greenmount, Bury, BL8 4DX 
HEYWOOD   Crimble, off Aspinall Street, Heywood, OL10 4JE 
HINDLEY ST PETERS  Hurst Street, Hindley, WN2 3DF 
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IRLAM    Liverpool Road, Irlam, M44 6AJ 
LITTLEBOROUGH   Denehurst Road, Littleborough, OL15 9LD 
LITTLE HULTON  Manchester Road West, Little Hulton, M38 9UW 
LOSTOCK   Lostock Road, Lostock, BL1 4PB 
LYMM OUGHT  PARK  Oughtrington Lane, Lymm, WA13 0RB 
MIDDLETON   Towncroft, Hollin Lane, Middleton, M24 5DA 
MILNROW   Harbour Lane, Milnrow, Rochdale, OL16 4HF. 
MONTON & WEASTE  Welbeck Road, Ellesmere Park, Monton, M30 9EH 
NORDEN    Woodhouse Lane, Norden, Rochdale, OL12 7SD 
NORTHERN   Moor Park, Elm Avenue, Crosby, L23 2SX 
OLDHAM    The Pollards, Broadbent Road, Oldham, OL1 4HY 
PRESTWICH   Heys Road, Prestwich, M25 1JZ 
RADCLIFFE   Homer Street Radcliffe Manchester, M26 3RF 
RAINHILL    Victoria Terrace, Rainhill, Merseyside, L35 0LH 
ROCHDALE   Redbrook, Bridgefold Road, Rochdale, OL11 5BX 
ROE GREEN   Greenleach Lane, Roe Green, M28 2QW 
ROYTON    The Paddock, Bransdale Avenue, Royton, OL2 5TX  
SALE    Rookwood, Clarendon Crescent, Sale, M33 2DE 
SOUTH WEST MC’R   Ellesmere Road North,Chorlton,  M21 0SG 
SPRINGHEAD   Cooper Street, Springhead, OL4 4SH 
STAND    Hamilton Road, Whitefield, M45 7WF 
STANDISH  Green Lane, Standish, WN6 0TX 
STRETFORD   The Boundary, Lesley Road, Stretford, M3 29EE 
SWINTON MOORSIDE  Deansway, Moorside Park, Swinton 
THORNHAM  Rochdale Rd, Slattocks, Middleton, M24 2RB 
TOTTINGTON ST JOHNS  Beryl Avenue, Tottington, BL8 3NF 
UNSWORTH    The Pavilion, Pole Lane, Unsworth, Bury BL9 8QL 
URMSTON   Moorside Road, Urmston, M41 5UU 
WALSDEN   Scott Street, Walsden, Todmorden, OL14 7TD 
WALSHAW   Sycamore Road, Tottington, Bury, BL8 3EG 
WERNETH   The Coppice, Chamber Road, Oldham, OL8 1AA 
WESTLEIGH  The Pingot, off Firs Lane, Leigh, WN7 4SA 
WESTON    Main Rd, Weston Near Crewe CW2 5NA  
WHALLEY RANGE   Kingsbrook Road, Manchester, M16 8NR 
WINTON    Worsley Road, Winton, Eccles, M30 8LY 
WOODBANK   Stafford Street, Bury BL8 1AY 
WORSLEY   Walkden Road, Worsley, M28 2RZ 
WYTHENSHAWE   78 Longley Lane, Northenden, M22 4JH 
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Greene King IPA Greater Manchester Cricket League 

Premier Division - 1st Team 
50 over 

Captain Karl Belston - Mobile 07921 578558 
 

Sat 9 Apr 1:00 Stretford Friendly Away 
Sat 16 Apr 12:30 Egerton 

 
Home 

Sat 23 Apr 12:30 Flixton  
 

Away 
Sat 30 Apr 12:30 Glossop 

 
Home 

Sun 1 May 1:00 South West Mcr PerFit Derek Kay Cup Away 
Sat 7 May 1:00 Denton West Away 
Sat 14 May 1:00 Heywood CC 1st XI  Home 
Sun 15 May 1:00 

 
PerFit Derek Kay Cup Round of 32 

Sat 21 May 1:00 Prestwich 
 

Away 
Sun 22 May 1:30 Southport Trinity LCB Knock-out Home 
Sat 28 May 1:00 Unsworth 

 
Home 

Sun 29 May 1:00 
 

PerFit Derek Kay Cup Round of 16 
Sat 4 June 1:00 Clifton 

 
Home 

Sat 11 June 1:00 Denton St Lawrence Away 
Sat 18 June 1:00 Greenmount Home 
Sat 25 June 1:00 Edgworth 

 
Away 

Sun 26 June 1:00 
 

PerFit Derek Kay Cup Round of 8 
Sat 2 July 1:00 Egerton 

 
Away 

Sat 9 July 1:00 Flixton 
 

Home 
Sat 16 July 1:00 Glossop 

 
Away 

Sun 17 July 1:00 
 

PerFit Derek Kay Cup Semi-Final 
Sat 23 July 1:00 Denton West Home 
Sat 30 July 1:00 Heywood 

 
Away 

Sat 6 Aug 1:00 Prestwich 
 

Home 
Sun 7 Aug 1:00 

 
PerFit Derek Kay Cup Final 

Sat 13 Aug 1:00 Unsworth 
 

Away 
Sat 20 Aug 12:30 Clifton 

 
Away 

Sat 27 Aug 12:30 Denton St Lawrence Home 
Sat 3 Sept 12:30 Greenmount Away 
Sat 10 Sept 12:30 Edgworth 

 
Home 

 
Archway Twenty 20 Trophy 

 
Fri 20 May 6:15 Elton Rifles 

 
Away 

Fri 27 May 6:15 East Lancs Millers 
 

Home 
Fri 10 June 6:15 Unsworth Dragons 

 
Home 

Fri 17 June 6:15 Prestwich Heat 
 

Away 
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Greene King IPA Greater Manchester Cricket League 

Division 4 West - 2nd Team 
45 Over 

Captain Chris Potts - Mobile 07921 578558 
 
 

Sun 10 Apr 1:00 Weston Friendly Away 
Sat 16 Apr 1:00 Whalley Range Away 
Sat 23 Apr 1:00 Flixton 

 
Home 

Sat 30 Apr 1:00 Walshaw 
 

Away 
Sat 7  May 1:30 Winton 

 
Home 

Sat 14 May 1:30 Elton Vale 
 

Away 
Sun 15 May 1:00 

 
PerFit 2nd XI Cup Round of 32 

Sat 21 May 1:30 East Lancs Paper Mill Home 
Sat 28 May 1:30 Worsley 

 
Away 

Sun 29 May 1:30 
 

PerFit 2nd XI Cup Round of 16 
Sat 4 Jun 1:30 Egerton 

 
Away 

Sat 11 Jun 1:30 Tottington St. Johns Home 
Sat 18 Jun 1:30 Roe Green 

 
Away 

Sat 25 Jun 1:30 Elton 
 

Home 
Sun 26 Jun 

  
PerFit 2nd XI Cup Round of 8 

Sat 2 July 1:30 Whalley Range Home 
Sat 9 July 1:30 Flixton 

 
Away 

Sat 16 July 1:30 Walshaw 
 

Home 
Sun 17 July 1:30 

 
PerFit 2nd XI Cup Semi-Final 

Sat 23 July 1:30 Winton 
 

Away 
Sat 30 July 1:30 Elton Vale 

 
Home 

Sun 31 July 1:30 
 

PerFit 2nd XI Cup Final 
Sat 6 Aug 1:30 East Lancs Paper Mill Away 
Sat 13 Aug 1:30 Worsley 

 
Home 

Sat 20 Aug 1:00 Egerton  Home 
Sat 27 Aug 1:00 Tottington St. Johns Away 
Sat 3 Sep 1:00 Roe Green  Home 
Sat 10 Sep 1:00 Elton  Away 
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Greene King IPA Greater Manchester Cricket League 

Sunday North West Division -  3rd Team 
40 Over 

Captain Paul Belston - Mobile 07752 218675 
 

Sun 17 Apr 2:00 Edenfield  Away 
Sun 24 Apr 2:00 Radcliffe  Home 
Sun 8 May 2:00 Elton  Away 
Mon 30 May 2:00 Eagley  Home 
Sun 5 June 2:00 Edgworth  Away 
Sun 12 June 2:00  PerFit 3rd XI Cup Round of 32 
Sun 19 June 2:00 Walshaw  Home 
Sun 26 June 2:00 Greenmount Away 
Sun 3 July 2:00 Woodbank  Home 
Sun 10 July 2:00  PerFit 3rd XI Cup Round of 16 
Sun 17 July 2:00 Brooksbottom Away 
Sun 24 July 2:00 Edenfield  Home 
Sun 24 July 2:00  PerFit 3rd XI Cup Round of 8 
Sun 31 July 2:00 Radcliffe  Away 
Sun 7 Aug 2:00 Elton  Home 
Sun 14 Aug 2:00 Eagley  Away 
Sun 21 Aug 2:00 Edgworth  Home 
Sun 21 Aug 2:00  PerFit 3rd XI Cup Semi-Final 
Sun 28 Aug 2:00 Walshaw  Away 
Mon 29 Aug 2:00  PerFit 3rd XI Cup Final 
Sun 4 Sep 2:00 Greenmount Home 
Sun 11Sep 2:00 Woodbank  Away 
Sun 18 Sep 2:00 Brooksbottom Home 

 
Greater Manchester Cricket League Under 18’s 

Contact Sohail Sarosh - Mobile 07415 380785 
 

Wed 20-Apr 6:00 Heywood  Home 
Wed 27-Apr 6:00 Edgworth  Home 
Wed 04-May 6:00 Clifton Cup Home 
Wed 11-May 6:00 Elton  Away 
Wed 25-May 6:00 Greenmount Home 
Wed 01-Jun 6:00 Thornham  Home 
Wed 15-Jun 6:00 Thornham  Away 
Wed 29-Jun 6:00 Heywood  Away 
Wed 06-Jul 6:00 Edgworth  Away 
Wed 20-Jul 6:00 Elton  Home 
Wed 27-Jul 6:00 Greenmount Away 
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Greater Manchester Cricket League Under 15’s 

Contacts: Adam Hilton – Mobile 07922 414611 Jordan Belston – Mobile 07872 326310 
 

Mon 18-Apr 6:00 Egerton  Home 
Tue 26-Apr 6:00 Egerton Cup Away 
Thu 28-Apr 6:00 Heywood Lancs Cup Away 
Mon 02-May 6:00 Elton  Home 
Mon 16-May 6:00 Greenmount Away 
Mon 23-May 6:00 Radcliffe  Home 
Mon 06-Jun 6:00 Walshaw  Away 
Mon 13-Jun 6:00 Woodbank  Home 
Mon 27-Jun 6:00 Egerton  Away 
Mon 04-Jul 6:00 Elton  Away 
Mon 18-Jul 6:00 Greenmount Home 
Mon 25-Jul 6:00 Radcliffe  Away 

 
 
 
 

Greater Manchester Cricket League Under 13’s 
Contact Rick Korab – Mobile 07881 527446 

 
Sun 24-Apr 6:00 Woodbank  Away 
Thu 05-May 6:00 Walshaw  Home 
Sun 08-May 6:00 Radcliffe  Home 
Sun 15-May 6:00 Bolton Indians Away 
Sun 22-May 6:00 Radcliffe  Home 
Sun 05-Jun 6:00 Westleigh  Away 
Sun 12-Jun 6:00 Edgworth  Home 
Sun 26-Jun 6:00 Thornham  Away 
Sun 03-Jul 6:00 Tottington St. Johns Home 
Sun 10-Jul 6:00 Elton  Away 
Sun 24-Jul 6:00 Deane & Derby Home 
Sun 31-Jul 6:00 Flixton  Home 
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Greater Manchester Cricket League Under 11’s 

Contact John Lynch - Mobile 07790 634651 Fraser Parr – Mobile 07931 267349 
 

Wed 20-Apr 6:00 Heywood  Away 
Wed 27-Apr 6:00 Radcliffe  Away 
Wed 04-May 6:00 Astley & Tyldesley Cup Away 
Wed 25-May 6:00 Walshaw  Away 
Wed 01-Jun 6:00 Unsworth  Away 
Wed 15-Jun 6:00 Unsworth  Home 
Wed 22-Jun 6:00 Elton  Home 
Wed 29-Jun 6:00 Heywood  Home 
Wed 06-Jul 6:00 Radcliffe  Home 
Wed 13-Jul 6:00 Elton  Away 
Wed 27-Jul 6:00 Walshaw  Home 

 
 

Greater Manchester Cricket League Under 9’s 
2 Matches per evening 

Contact Paul Belston - Mobile 07752 218675 
 

Mon 09-May 6:00 Bamford Fieldhouse Home 
Mon 09-May  Walshaw  Home 
Mon 16-May 6:00 Elton  Woodbank 
Mon 16-May  Heywood  Woodbank 
Mon 23-May 6:00 Elton  Elton 
Mon 23-May  Egerton  Elton 
Mon 06-Jun 6:00 Walshaw  Ramsbottom 
Mon 06-Jun  Ramsbottom Ramsbottom 
Mon 13-Jun 6:00 Edgworth  Greenmount 
Mon 13-Jun  Greenmount Greenmount 
Mon 27-Jun 6:00 Ramsbottom Woodbank 
Mon 27-Jun  Woodbank  Woodbank 
Mon 04-Jul 6:00 Heywood  Home 
Mon 04-Jul  Woodbank  Home 
Mon 11-Jul 6:00 Brooksbottom Greenmount 
Mon 11-Jul  Greenmount Greenmount 
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CONTACT LIST 
 

President:  Graham Simpson 01204 882509 
Secretary/Treasurer: Alan Breckin 07976 345417 
Child Welfare Officer: Matthew Metcalfe 07903 310861 
Club Contacts:  Paul Belston 07552 218675 

 Les Horton 07527 282892 
 Dave Leach 07804 623514 

   David Bowen 07764 625679 
   Wayne Belston 07856 355424 
   Roger Mitchell 07788 174078 
   Mark Smith 07771 932333 
 
First Team Captain:  Karl Belston 07921 578558 
Second Team Captain Chris Potts 07733 106875 
Third Team Captain  Paul Belston 07552 218675 

 
 

 
 

LINKS 
 

Bury Cricket Club   www.burycc.co.uk 
Greater Manchester Cricket League www.gmcl-2016.co.uk 
Lancashire Cricket Club  www.lccc.co.uk   
Lancashire Cricket Board  www.lancashirecricket.co.uk 
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CLUB EVENTS 
 

BURY	CRICKET	CLUB	CAR	BOOT	SALES	
On Sundays 

24th April, 29th May, 26th June (TBC), 24th July, 21st August 
 
 

BURY	CRICKET	CLUB	FAMILY	STROLL 
Bank Monday 2nd May 

we are having an early season social event to raise much needed funds for our 
club :- Easy walk, no hills on good surfaces away from main roads, Good 
footwear or ok with trainers, Estimated 2hrs brisk walk or 2hr 30 mins amble, 
Start and end at the club, Please bring friends, partners, family, Ideal day out 
for all family 
	 	

	
THE	4th	ANNUAL	BURY	CRICKET	CLUB	GOLF	DAY	

Friday 13th May 
 

	
COUNTY,	DISTRICT	and	FRIENDLY	MATCHES 

Monday May 2nd  11.00 Start Bury District Under 15 v Salford 
Tuesday July 5th 12.00 Start Lancashire Under 11’s V Yorkshire Under 11’s 

Sunday 26th June ECB National Club Competitions Day 
 
	

THE	BURY	CRICKET	CLUB	ANNUAL	DINNER		
At Bury Sports Club 

On Friday 7th October 
 

	
ANNUAL	GENERAL	MEETING	

At Bury Cricket Club 
30th January 2017 
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Award winning Accountants
to help you grow your business

Business Advisers | Tax Planning

Payroll Outsourcing | SME Accoun!ng

Sage Accounts | Medical Accoun!ng

Corporate Finance | Solicitors

& Professional Prac!ces

Informa!on Security & Data Protec!on

Tower House | 269 Walmersley Road | Bury | BL9 6NX
t: 0161 761 5231  f: 0161 761 3001  e: theteam@horsfield-smith.co.uk

www.horsfield-smith.co.uk


